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Foundation Year | Employee Count Open Area m2
2014 50-100 1000

Hakkimizda

ARNIKON has been created in 2014 and since then it has been the address of quality and professionalism in theproduction
of electric cranes and has continued its activity by keeping customers' satisfaction at the highest level withmore than 1000
projects completed.With our closed production area of 6000 square meters, we are confidently walking on our way to
becoming one ofthe most preferred brands of our country and even in the world with our annual production capacity of
300 cranes.In order to better serve our customers, we have expanded our service network with our dealers around the
world.Starting with the city of Konya where our factory is implanted, we are present in other cities of Turkey such as
Marmara,Cukurova, Ankara, and Kayseri. Abroad, we are present in Egypt, Algeria, Tunisia, Irag, Morocco, Bosnia, Cuba,

Company Officials Trademarks

Arnikon, Kulekon
Bayram Aycicek bayram.aycicek@arnikon.com.tr

Company Manager -

Countries We Export To

Vail Abdulkafi vail.abdulkafi@arnikon.com.tr
» g Morocco, Rwanda, Kazakhstan, Paraguay, Portugal, Lithuania, Senegal,
Foreign Trade Specialist +90/(530) 104 06 51 Belgium, United Kingdom, Yemen, Honduras, Kuwait, Qatar, Saudi

Salih Cebeci salih.cebeci@arnikon.com.tr Countries We Import From
Sales Manager +90 (538) 876 22 80

ltaly, Germany

Selim Akbaba selim.akbaba@arnikon.com.tr
Salesman +90 (533) 150 53 29

Muhammed Aldali muhammed.aldali@arnikon.com.tr
Salesman +90 (538) 876 22 79

Vladislav Tuvaev vladislav.tuvaev@arnikon.com.tr
Salesman +90 (535) 459 08 48

Taha Avcilar taha.avcilar@arnikon.com.tr
Sales/Marketing Manager +90 (533) 168 87 71

Kalite Belgeleri

ISO 9001:2015

CE

C Certificate

TSE

Service Competence Certificate
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KONYA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE




